
‭Geographic Profile - Southeast Asia‬
‭As of October 2023‬

‭T‬‭otal Active Alumni with Preferred Address in Region:‬‭566‬
‭Total MBA/EMBA Alumni:‬‭535‬
‭Total Reunion Year Alumni (Including Platinum Classes):‬‭113‬

‭Alumni Club Leaders:‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Malaysia:‬‭Toshi Saito ’91:‬‭tsaito91@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Pakistan:‬‭Faraan Irfan ’19: firfan19@hku.columbia.london.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of the Philippines:‬‭Ernest Cuyegkeng ’70: ecuyegkeng70@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Singapore:‬‭Hau Yee Ng-Lo ’89: hnglo89@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Thailand:‬

‭○‬ ‭Pitcha Chaiwichian ’14: pchaiwichian14@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Poompong Tancharoenphol ’15: ptancharoenphol15@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Kanjaraj Tangtatswas ’06: ktangtatswas06@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭CBS Board Member in the Region:‬‭0‬


